† Fuji Electric Co., Ltd.
A B S T R A C T
60
  1. Introduction
  Insulated gate bipolar transistor (IGBT) modules
are used widely due to their advantages of low loss,
high breakdown resistance, ease of drive circuit design
and so on.  In the fi eld of high-voltage and high-power

T
M
E-type
2MBI600VXA-120E-50
1,200
600
2-in-1
M271 172×89×38
Al2O3
Copper
3 mm
2MBI900VXA-120E-50
900
P-type
2MBI900VXA-120P-50
2MBI1400VXB-120P-50 1,400 M272 250×89×38
E-type
2MBI650VXA-170E-50
1,700
650 M271 172×89×38

al
-u
se
 H
P
M
TBD*1
1MBI1200VC-120*1
1,200
1,200
1-in-1
M151 130×140×38
Si3N4
Copper
5 mm
1MBI1600VC-120*1 1,600
1MBI2400VC-120*1 2,400
1MBI2400VD-120*1 2,400
M152 190×140×38
1MBI3600VD-120*1 3,600
2MBI600VG-120*1 600
2-in-1 M256 130×140×382MBI800VG-120*1 800
2MBI1200VG-120*1 1,200
E-type
1MBI1200VC-170E
1,700
1,200
1-in-1
M151 130×140×381MBI1600VC-170E 1,600
1MBI2400VC-170E 2,400
1MBI2400VD-170E 2,400
M152 190×140×38
1MBI3600VD-170E 3,600
2MBI600VG-170E 600
2-in-1 M256 130×140×382MBI800VG-170E 800
2MBI1200VG-170E 1,200
T
ra
ct
io
n
-u
se
 H
P
E
1MBI1200VR-170E*2 1,200
1-in-1
M155 130×140×38
AlN Al SiC
1MBI1600VR-170E*2 1,600
1MBI2400VR-170E*2 2,400
1MBI2400VS-170E*2 2,400
M156 190×140×38
1MBI3600VS-170E*2 3,600
2MBI600VT-170E*2 600
2-in-1 M278 130×140×382MBI800VT-170E*2 800
2MBI1200VT-170E*2 1,200
*1 : TBD：To Be Determined
*2 : underdevelopment
62 Vol. 58 No. 2  FUJI ELECTRIC REVIEW
Family, in addition to the previous (E-type) lineup of